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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Categoría Federación Club Penalización Tiempo Diferencia

  ABS M ANZ   

1 3 MOLINA AGUSTIN Nicolás U-23 M Andaluza C.D.Montaña Cerro del Caballo 1h48:58.8

2 9 RUIZ DE ALMIRON LANZ Pablo SEN M Andaluza C.D.Altalí 1h53:10.2 4:11.4

3 32 NUÑEZ LOPEZ José Carlos SEN M Andaluza C.D.Grup.Alp.de Benalmadena 2h03:28.0 14:29.2

4 36 BUENDIA POLO Jose U-23 M Andaluza C.D.Sabika 2h13:47.0 24:48.2

5 29 SALMERON TENORIO Alejandro SEN M Andaluza C.D.Sabika 1:00.0 2h21:28.8 32:30.0

6 23 MARTINEZ RAYA Francisco Manuel M-45 M Andaluza C.D.Alpino Tinto 2h38:25.1 49:26.3

7 48 RUIZ DE ALMIRON MEGIAS Pablo M-50 M Andaluza C.D.Altalí 2h52:31.5 1h03:32.7

8 52 PEDRAZA GALLARDO Ignacio SEN M Andaluza C.D.Sabika 3h17:51.0 1h28:52.2

9 41 SALAS MORENO Bonifacio SEN M Andaluza Independiente 1:00.0 3h24:34.1 1h35:35.3

10 50 DIAZ GOMEZ Antonio Manuel U-23 M Andaluza CD Bastitania 1:00.0 3h48:09.4 1h59:10.6

11 53 SANCHEZ GOMEZ Hugo Manuel M-40 M Andaluza C.D.Sabika 2h59:00.0 4h25:07.6 2h36:08.8

Abandonos (4)

30 ESPINA MARTINEZ Pablo M-50 M Andaluza C.D.Sabika

45 MARIN GONZALEZ Lorenzo SEN M Andaluza Independiente

54 DEL TORO José Carlos M-45 M Andaluza C.D.Grup.Alp.de Benalmadena

55 GONZALO FALCON Ramón M-50 M Andaluza Independiente

  ABS ANZ  

1 101 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ Ana SEN F Andaluza C.Alpujarra 1h57:04.8

2 105 GARCIA MARTIN Sofia M-40 F Andaluza C.Deportes Olimpo 2h45:21.4 48:16.6

3 110 URIZ MARTINEZ Maialen SEN F Andaluza C.D.Montaña Cerro del Caballo 3h29:02.7 1h31:57.9

  U-20 M ANZ  

1 122 PEINADO GARCIA Manuel U-20 M Andaluza C.D. Sabika 1h57:04.9

  U-20 F ANZ  

1 201 ORDOÑEZ COBACHO María U-20 F Andaluza C.M.Mulhacen 1:00.0 1h25:59.4

2 202 PEULA CERVERA Carolina U-20 F Andaluza C.de Atl.y Montaña Atarfe 1h35:57.7 9:58.3

  U-18 M ANZ  

1 210 TORRES ESPIGARES Carlos U-18 M Andaluza C.D. Sabika 1h19:20.7

  U-18 F ANZ  

1 240 RODRIGUEZ SANTIAGO María Ángeles U-18 F Andaluza C.D.Granada x El Running 1h27:40.6
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2 243 FERNANDEZ CAMPOS Alba U-18 F Andaluza C.D. Sabika 1h36:10.5 8:29.9

  U-16 M ANZ  

1 304 CASARES HERVIAS Gonzalo U-16 M Andaluza C.D.Sabika 59:46.2

  U-16 F ANZ  

1 328 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ Valeria U-16 F Andaluza C.D. Sabika 1h21:28.5

2 324 GONZALEZ CARRETERO Natalia U-16 F Andaluza C.de Atl.y Montaña Atarfe 1:00.0 1h23:19.6 1:51.1

  U-14 M ANZ  

1 401 INFANTE MUÑOZ Jaime U-14 M Andaluza C.D.Sabika 52:49.7

2 403 VALENZUELA PUCHE Francisco U-14 M Andaluza C.de Atl.y Montaña Atarfe 53:25.1 35.4

3 407 GARCIA SUAREZ Carlos U-14 M Andaluza C.D.Sabika 59:31.2 6:41.5

4 402 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ Juan U-14 M Andaluza C.D.Sabika 1h01:47.4 8:57.7

5 404 RUIZ JIMENEZ Liberto U-14 M Andaluza C.Alpujarra 1h03:13.4 10:23.7

6 405 CARA CASADO Pablo U-14 M Andaluza C.de Atl.y Montaña Atarfe 1h08:22.2 15:32.5

  U-14 F ANZ  

1 418 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ Alejandra U-14 F Andaluza C.D. Sabika 1h25:57.0

2 419 OLIVAS CANO Lucía U-14 F Andaluza C.D.Grup.Alp.de Benalmadena 1h28:02.4 2:05.4

  SEN M ANZ  

1 9 RUIZ DE ALMIRON LANZ Pablo SEN M Andaluza C.D.Altalí 1h53:10.2

2 32 NUÑEZ LOPEZ José Carlos SEN M Andaluza C.D.Grup.Alp.de Benalmadena 2h03:28.0 10:17.8

3 29 SALMERON TENORIO Alejandro SEN M Andaluza C.D.Sabika 1:00.0 2h21:28.8 28:18.6

4 52 PEDRAZA GALLARDO Ignacio SEN M Andaluza C.D.Sabika 3h17:51.0 1h24:40.8

5 41 SALAS MORENO Bonifacio SEN M Andaluza Independiente 1:00.0 3h24:34.1 1h31:23.9

Abandonos (1)

45 MARIN GONZALEZ Lorenzo SEN M Andaluza Independiente

  SEN F ANZ  

1 101 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ Ana SEN F Andaluza C.Alpujarra 1h57:04.8

2 110 URIZ MARTINEZ Maialen SEN F Andaluza C.D.Montaña Cerro del Caballo 3h29:02.7 1h31:57.9
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  U-23 M ANZ  

1 3 MOLINA AGUSTIN Nicolás U-23 M Andaluza C.D.Montaña Cerro del Caballo 1h48:58.8

2 36 BUENDIA POLO Jose U-23 M Andaluza C.D.Sabika 2h13:47.0 24:48.2

3 50 DIAZ GOMEZ Antonio Manuel U-23 M Andaluza CD Bastitania 1:00.0 3h48:09.4 1h59:10.6

  M-40 M ANZ  

1 53 SANCHEZ GOMEZ Hugo Manuel M-40 M Andaluza C.D.Sabika 2h59:00.0 4h25:07.6

  M-40 F ANZ  

1 105 GARCIA MARTIN Sofia M-40 F Andaluza C.Deportes Olimpo 2h45:21.4

  M-45 M ANZ  

1 23 MARTINEZ RAYA Francisco Manuel M-45 M Andaluza C.D.Alpino Tinto 2h38:25.1

Abandonos (1)

54 DEL TORO José Carlos M-45 M Andaluza C.D.Grup.Alp.de Benalmadena

  M-50 M ANZ  

1 48 RUIZ DE ALMIRON MEGIAS Pablo M-50 M Andaluza C.D.Altalí 2h52:31.5

Abandonos (2)

30 ESPINA MARTINEZ Pablo M-50 M Andaluza C.D.Sabika

55 GONZALO FALCON Ramón M-50 M Andaluza Independiente


